SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
CODE NO ITEM
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL
44003100 MEDIAN REMOVAL
44003510 MEDIAN REMOVAL PARTIAL DEPTH
44201815 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 11, 14 INCH
44201819 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE 111, 14 INCH
44201821 CLASS D PATCHES, TYPE IV, 14 INCH

REVISED
REVISED
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
SIGNALS URBAN RESURF
80% FED TOTAL 80% FED
107. STATE CODE NO ITEM UNIT QUANTITIES 207. STATE
107. COUNTY
0021 0005
1
1
-
- STATE OF ILLINOIS
IL RTE 56 (FROM NAPERVILLE RD TO IL-53)
- DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
- SCALE: I SHEET NO. OF SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SIGNALS
80% FED
107. STATE
107. COUNTY
0021
F.A.P.
RTE.
365
* SPECIALTY ITEM
L, NON-PARTICIPATING ITEM
SECTION
57-RS-3
COUNTY
DUPAGE
IJHil\�I
s���T
I 67 I
CONTRACT NO. 60P68
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 ILLINOIS I F"ED. AID PROJECT
X2503324
20200100      EARTH EXCAVATIOIN            CU YD   349    349
 30300112     AGGREGATE SUBGRADE IMPROVEMENT 12" SQ YD   535      535
35501326       HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE, 10 1/2"               SQ YD 378   378
35600718       HOT-MIX ASPHALT BASE COURSE WIDENING, 10 1/2"              SQ YD 111     111
44003100       MEDIAN REMOVAL                SQ FT 4813    4813
550A0380       STORM SEWERS, CLASS A, TYPE 2 18"                FOOT   6      6
55100500         STORM SEWER REMOVAL 12" FOOT   25     25
55100900         STORM SEWER REMOVAL 18" FOOT    6      6
60200105 CATCH BASINS, TYPE A, 4' DIAMERTER, TYPE 1 FRAME,
OPEN LID EACH       1          1
60234200        INLETS, TYPE A, TYPE 1 FROME, OPEN LID                 EACH   2       2
60255800 MANHOLES TO BE ADJUSTED WITH NEW TYPE 1 FRAME,
CLOSED LID EACH 1           1
60500060        REMOVING INLETS  EACH    2       2
HOUR       500         500
HOUR       500         500
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
TRAIN SYMBOL
mutzbauerbp
TRAIN SYMBOL
mutzbauerbp
0042
mutzbauerbp
REV DATE
mutzbauerbp
Z0076600
mutzbauerbp
Z0076604
mutzbauerbp
TRAINEES
mutzbauerbp
TPG
sunderlandmj
Line
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 2
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  2-28-2019
sunderlandmj
Delta 2